AERRMCNT =
of TN

Open Nederlandse Masters

Kampioenschappen 2023 korte baan

Heerenveen, 16-19 februari 2023

>, knzb

Programmanr. 29

Dames, 100m schoolslag

18-02-2023 - 16:48

Masters Open

Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Kim Vos

Lotte Pieterman
Alessia Sluis
Annabel Kuipers
Marleen Welten
Anneke van der Laan
Manon Kloosterman
Bibi Stokvis

Kim de Jong

10 Larissa Brak

11 Laura Badoux

12 Willemein Hoving

13 Melissa van der Heijden
14 Veerle van Munster
15 Lonneke Graansma
16 Jacyntha Plat

17 Sanne Kloezen

18 Daniélle Reijnders
19 Anoeska van de Kraats
20 Trudy Ketting

21 Lisanne Seising

22 Leonie van Wier

23 Tessa Schipper

24 Mirelle de Kort

25 Hannah Ledingham
26 Delia Badoux

27 Marjo Goelema-Koek
28 Manon van Strien

29 Elisah Velgersdijk

30 Rixt Meijer

31 Amber Hesper

32 Lindy Elkerbout

33 Suzan Blankestijn

34 Wendy de Bruin

35 Roos van Esch

36 Ageeth de Haan

37 Karin Stein

38 Danielle Vermeulen
39 Sharon Wolfs

40 Meike Cleveringa

41 Nadya Putter

42 Lieke van Essen

43 Luka Stoker

44 Wendy van der lest
45 Annette Wijnja-Visser
46 Sanne van de Pol

47 Liesbeth van Mill

48 Leontine Groeneveldt
49 Mandy Swart

50 Iris van Aurich

51 Katharina Schlipp

52 Suzanne Lange

53 Sheila ten Voorde

54 Danique de Vegt

55 llja Janssen

56 Tamara van den Brink
57 Yvette Ratering

58 Angela Giezen

59 Kyra Wesemann

©CoO NGO A~WNRE

60 Ana Ramirez de las Heras

61 Inge Roskam

62 Jolijn Walgien

63 Linda van de Ree
64 Lina Bieliniene

65 Yvette Meijer

66 Monica Korndewal
67 Pascalle Janssen
68 Marleen Zantingh
69 Aafke Groot

70 Elke Schellekens
71 A. Wammes-Bouman

72 Annette Korving-Leijenaar

vereniging

Triton Putten

SWOL 1894
Dedemsvaart-AC

DWK

Deltasteur

Orca

Zwemlust-den Hommel
ZV De Bron

De Columbiaan

ZPC AMERSFOORT
DAW

De Rijn

NieMo Barracuda

ZPC Woerden

ZVL-1886 Center
Steenwijk 1934

Bubble

AquAmigos

DWK

PSV

VzZC

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Bubble

Neptunus'58

SSF Bonn 1905 e.V,
wvz

De Biesboschzwemmers
wvz

ZPC AMERSFOORT
HZ&PC Heerenveen
VzC

De Veene

ZVL-1886 Center
ZOB'66

ACZ

Steenwijk 1934

ZVVS

Zwemlust-den Hommel
Patrick-De Roersoppers (SG)
SWOL 1894

ZWVS

SWOL 1894

Nova

ZPC AMERSFOORT

De Biesboschzwemmers
De Biesboschzwemmers
Zwemlust-den Hommel
De Duck

De Biesboschzwemmers
DWK

De Vliet (SG)

VzZC

Octopus-ZVV (SG)
ESCA Zwemmen

ESCA Zwemmen

NieMo Barracuda

De Ward
Zwemvereniging Hoogland
MSV-Zeemacht

SWOL 1894

De Duinkikkers

SWOL 1894

De Ganze

Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam
Zwemvereniging Hoogland
ZPC AMERSFOORT
Patrick-De Roersoppers (SG)
Old Dutch

De Geul

Neptunus'58
Zwemvereniging Hoogland
Aqualero

startnr.

200000990
200301838
200300896
200001076
199701526
200201154
199702082
199900892
200301026
198800572
198200038
199800106
199605226
200102632
199900936
199002956
200204644
198504234
199701284
197000268
200002084
200200436
200301578
200005546
458077

198000042
196900192
199400770
200102436
199700202
200202188
200000604
198900350
199206320
198200468
199901022
197100554
199108534
200004800
200206096
198301630
199502814
200200558
198701904
196700528
199800722
198702786
199303526
199904916
196900866
197301004
199202998
199904538
199802692
198102234
199804182
197200990
198302796
200201440
199806690
197801296
199602284
196300452

199706590
197701258
197300852
197801378
198302748
199301550
198403604
196700662

20+
20+
20+
20+
25+
20+
25+
20+
20+
35+
40+
25+
25+
20+
20+
30+
20+
35+
25+
50+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
40+
50+

20+
25+
20+
20+
30+
30+
40+
20+
50+
30+
20+
20+
40+
25+
20+
35+
55+
25+
35+
30+
20+
50+
50+
30+
20+
25+
40+
25+
50+

20+
25+
45+
25+
60+
45+
25+
45+
50+
45+
40+
30+
35+
55+

lvAvivivivivivivivivivlvivivivivivivivlvivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivlvivivivivivivlviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviv]

inschrijftijd
1:11.41
1:13.04
1:15.73
1:15.85
1:16.68
1:16.97
1:17.11
1:17.26
1:17.33
1:17.44
1:17.85
1:17.90
1:18.15
1:18.20
1:18.40
1:18.60
1:18.99
1:19.17
1:19.23
1:19.49
1:19.63
1:19.84
1:20.07
1:20.17
1:20.33
1:20.54
1:20.56
1:20.60
1:20.98
1:21.09
1:21.55
1:21.62
1:21.64
1:22.38
1:22.53
1:22.80
1:22.93
1:23.05
1:23.16
1:23.36
1:23.52
1:23.67
1:24.01
1:24.11
1:24.45
1:24.73
1:24.83
1:25.16
1:25.79
1:25.99
1:26.11
1:26.44
1:26.77
1:27.03
1:27.23
1:27.25
1:27.75
1:28.02
1:28.06
1:28.06
1:28.92
1:28.98
1:29.33
1:29.95
1:30.69
1:31.08
1:31.18
1:32.81
1:33.26
1:33.80
1:34.38
1:34.69

baan

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

datum

05-12-2021
18-12-2022
29-12-2019
25-01-2020
03-07-2021
29-12-2019
04-12-2021
04-10-2020
03-11-2019
14-09-2019
02-07-2022
29-12-2019
04-10-2020
22-01-2023
04-10-2020
27-11-2022
16-04-2022
06-11-2022
05-09-2020
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
20-11-2021
16-04-2022
16-11-2019
30-10-2022
25-09-2022
05-10-2019
21-11-2021
24-11-2019
01-10-2022
01-10-2022
23-10-2021
24-01-2020
03-09-2022
28-12-2022
01-10-2022
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
21-11-2021
01-10-2022
02-10-2022
01-10-2022
05-10-2019
14-11-2021
21-12-2019
22-05-2021
24-11-2019
20-11-2021
01-10-2022
25-01-2020
29-09-2019
01-10-2022
01-10-2022
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
02-10-2022
23-06-2019
02-11-2019
21-11-2021
25-09-2022
25-01-2020
08-02-2020
17-11-2019
26-11-2022
26-03-2022
26-03-2022
19-02-2022
15-02-2020
09-04-2022
02-10-2022
04-12-2021
21-11-2021

plaats

Den Haag (NED)
Den Haag (NED)
Leeuwarden (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Kampen (NED)
Leeuwarden (NED)
Utrecht (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Leiden (NED)
Steenwijk (NED)
Hoofddorp (NED)
Leeuwarden (NED)
Leiden (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)
Leiden (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Beilen (NED)
Etten-Leur (NED)
Barneveld (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Drachten (NED)
Beilen (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Kamen (GER)

Oss (NED)
Sliedrecht (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Oud-Beijerland (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Deventer (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Venlo (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Vlaardingen (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Groningen (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Andel (NED)
Werkendam (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Barendrecht (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)
Vaassen (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Bemmel (NED)
Antwerp (BEL)

Den Helder (NED)
Oss (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Terneuzen (NED)
Kaunas (LTU)
Soest (NED)
Soest (NED)

Geel (BEL)
Papendrecht (NED)
Zwijndrecht (NED)
Veghel (NED)
Utrecht (NED)
Veendam (NED)
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Open Nederlandse Masters
Kampioenschappen 2023 korte baan
Heerenveen, 16-19 februari 2023

T

@

knzbk

Programmanr. 29, Dames, 100m schoolslag

NG

Annemarie Vuist-Blum
Tineke Kleve
Roelien Stegeman

P. Tossings-van de Hooven

Yoka de Vegt-van Dijk
Marijke van Hoek

Marian Nederlof

Irna van der Molen

Hilly Brugmans
Esmeralda Stokman
Greta Wyma-Teitsma
Hannie Poletiek

Lia Bijkerk

Jenny Westervaarder

W. Schoenmaker-ter Veer
Jacqueline Brouwer
Tineke van Diggelen
Gonnie Bak

A. Verhoeven - Steggerda
Ineke Brouwers

Mies Kuipers

Karien Musters

Nini van Dongen-de Paepe

Silke Molendijk

SWOL 1894
THOR

ZV 44

GZC DONK
ESCA Zwemmen
ZPC De Zeeuwse Kust
De Geul

WS Twente
Hieronymus
ZPCH

DWK

TriVia

GZC DONK
H20ldambt
DWK

EZV

ZPCH

PSV

De Duinkikkers
PSV

Old Dutch

Old Dutch
ZZ&PC De Devel
ZVL-1886 Center

196300282
198001810
198102350
196100376
196200420
195800050
197600950
196900938
197001112
197600940
197100696
195900278
196000014
196200424
195900254
196100296
195200048
195100064
194600024
195200070
195800202
195800236
195100044
200100178

60+
40+
40+
60+
60+
65+
45+
50+
50+
45+
50+
60+
60+

60+
60+
70+
70+
75+
70+
65+
65+
70+
20+

lvlviivivilvivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivl

1:35.53
1:35.78
1:35.87
1:36.45
1:36.78
1:38.53
1:38.92
1:39.18
1:41.76
1:41.88
1:46.49
1:46.57
1:49.41
1:52.25
1:54.56
1:55.18
1:56.28
2:01.78
2:04.22
2:09.00
2:11.14
2:12.41
2:16.79
1:13.11

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

25-01-2020
01-10-2022
20-11-2022
25-01-2020
05-05-2019
25-01-2020
05-05-2019
25-01-2020
09-04-2022
15-01-2023
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
09-10-2022
25-01-2020
07-05-2022
04-06-2022
25-01-2020
10-10-2021
25-01-2020
12-03-2022
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
05-05-2019
21-11-2021

Rotterdam (NED)
Hoogeveen (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Zwijndrecht (NED)
Leiden (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Purmerend (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Nijlen (BEL)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
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